[NETWORK] INVITES YOU AND A GUEST TO A SPECIAL SCREENING & PANEL



THURSDAY, MARCH 17, 2023

(650px Width, max 800px Height)

6:00 PM Entry Begins
7:00 PM Screening & Panel Discussion
Reception to Follow

PANELISTS*:

Jolene Williams, Miss Piggy Patty Mayonnaise, Producer

Moderated by SpongeBob SquarePants

Saban Media Center at the Television Academy
Wolf Theatre
5210 Lankershim Blvd.
North Hollywood, CA 91601

REGISTER FOR RSVP LOTTERY

Confirmations will be sent within 24 hours. You can always check the status of your RSVP here.

Questions? Visit the FYC FAQ for answers!

*Subject to availability

Complimentary self-park will be available for all guests.

This event will have a stand-by line.

Entry is first come, first served. Admittance is not guaranteed. Only Television Academy Active Members and their guests will be admitted. Members and their guests must both be

present in order to check-in. Members must present photo identification, and valid membership cards when required, upon check-in.

The Television Academy strives to make member events accessible to everyone. For

information about accessibility at [VENUE], please click here.

COVID-19/MASK PROTOCOL

Proof of vaccination with 3rd/booster shot will be required in order to enter event. Hard or digital copies are permitted. Must have received final shot at least 2 weeks prior to event.

All attendees are required to wear face coverings (unless actively eating or drinking).

If you or anyone within your group feels sick, has or is experiencing COVID-19 symptoms,

we ask you to please stay home to ensure the health and safety of other attendees and staff.

THIS EVENT IS PRESENTED AND HOSTED BY [NETWORK],

NOT BY THE TELEVISION ACADEMY.

[NETWORK] INVITES YOU AND A GUEST TO A SPECIAL SCREENING & PANEL



THURSDAY, MARCH 17, 2023

(650px Width, max 800px Height)

6:00 PM Entry Begins
7:00 PM Screening & Panel Discussion
Reception to Follow

PANELISTS*:

Jolene Williams, *Miss Piggy*Patty Mayonnaise, Producer

Moderated by SpongeBob SquarePants

Saban Media Center at the Television Academy
Wolf Theatre
5210 Lankershim Blvd.
North Hollywood, CA 91601

REGISTER FOR RSVP LOTTERY

Confirmations will be sent within 24 hours. You can always check the status of your RSVP here.

Questions? Visit the FYC FAQ for answers!

*Subject to availability

This event will have a stand-by line.

Complimentary self-park will be available for all guests.

Entry is first come, first served. Admittance is not guaranteed. Only Television Academy National Members and their guests will be admitted. Members and their guests must both be present in order to check-in. Members must present photo identification, and valid membership cards when required, upon check-in.

cards when required, upon check-in.

The Television Academy strives to make member events accessible to everyone. For

information about accessibility at [venue], please click here.

COVID-19/MASK PROTOCOL

Proof of vaccination with 3rd/booster shot will be required in order to enter event. Hard or

digital copies are permitted. Must have received final shot at least 2 weeks prior to event.

If you or anyone within your group feels sick, has or is experiencing COVID-19 symptoms, we

All attendees are required to wear face coverings (unless actively eating or drinking).

ask you to please stay home to ensure the health and safety of other

attendees and staff.

THIS EVENT IS PRESENTED AND HOSTED BY [NETWORK],

NOT BY THE TELEVISION ACADEMY.